features
 RELIABLE   25 Year Warranty
 HEAVY DUTY  Never warp steel pallets with rubber tops and
    corner clamp pallet arm
USER FRIENDLY  100%  wrench free adjustments
 ADJUSTABLE  6 way screen leveling
 PRECISE  Holds accurate multicolor printing registration
 ACCURATE  Embedded registration bearings

 Additional color and station
upgrade packages
 Fast, numbering system
attachment
 Super heavy duty print arms
 Wide variety of pallets and
attachments available
 Side clamps, removable or fixed
 Heavy duty drop-down wheels
 Service pan with locking wheels
V2HD-66
6 station, 6 color, rotary press
w/ Standard size 15" x 17"
(38 x 43 cm) steel pallets
Shown w/ optional service pan & wheels
VSP-WS
Shown with optional service pan and wheel set
Hat Package fits V-2000 (V2C-CPB) or V-1000(V1C-CPB)
3 different style Plattens to choose from!
The Vacuum Pallet is available as self powered (V2-VAC120-1824)
or for use with customer supplied shop vac. (V2-VAC-1824)
Custom Pallets
Available!
Download our Pallet Spec Book for
dimensions and additional products.
Side Clamps
All Over Pallet, up to XL shirts (V2P-AOP-XL)
VASTEX PRINTS
ALL OVER!
INCLUDES
FOAM  TOP
Hat Printing Attachment*
Available with different cap pallets
Vacuum Pallet (VAC120-1824 / VAC-1824)
SC-2230
SC-2212
SC-22
VSP-WS: Service Pan and Wheel Set
for any V-2000HD Press
V1SP-WS: Service Pan and Wheel
Set for any V-1000 Press
All over pallet is available separately to mount to your V-2000 press,
or mounted on a standalone 1 station press! (Shown on right)
P
a
lle
ts
_
0
1
1
3
Vastex, quality made in the U.S.A. since 1960
V2HDFP-11-AOP
V2-VAC120-1824
WS-VHD: Heavy Duty “Drop-Down”
wheels for all V-2000 presses. Only
raises press 3/4” off the floor.